
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
765 
770 
696 
419 
14 

593 
405 
626 
11 

473 
515 
494 
132 
548 
479 

7 
71 

100 
574 
363 
214 
51 

141 
70 

114 
645 

5 
447 
552 
919 
54 
24 

413 
555 
830 
146 
119 
321 
110 
61 
57 
2 

500 

Name 
Edvards Bidzans 
Valentin Kees 
Ferruccio Zanchi 
Sacha Coenen 
Kerlis Alberts Reišulis 
Lucas Coenen 
Lucas Bruhn 
Tobias Caprani 
Julius Mikula 
Collin Wohnhas 
Mads Fredsøe 
Maximilian Werner 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
Sebastian Meckl 
Viteslav Marek 
Jan Krug 
Noel Zanocz 
Danny Bosse van der 
Magnus Gregersen 
Lyonel Reichl 
Bence Pergel 
Arthur Steffen 
Eddy Frech 
Leon Rudolph 
Justin Rock 
Richard Stephan 
Jaroslav Katrinák 
Jirí Klejšmíd 
Albert Legaard 
Maximilian Ernecker 
Lucas Schwarz 
Noah Vampa 
Benedict Weiß 
Noel Schmitt 
David Jost 
Leonard Frenker 
Lena Gödtner 
Alessandro Traversini 
Richard Paat 
Kimi Schmidt 
Neilas Pecatauskas 
Felix Schwartze 
Luca Röhner 

FNM 

LaMSF 

DMSB 

FMI 

FMB 

LaMSF 

KNMV 

DMU 

DMU 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

MAMS 

KNMV 

DMU 

FMS 

MAMS 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SMF 

ACCR 

DMU 

AMF 

DMSB 

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMI 

EMF 

DMSB 

LMSF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

LAT/ Riga 

GER/ Schwabniede

ITA/ Florence 

BEL/ Auderghem 

LAT/ Krimulda 

BEL/ Auderghem 

DEN/ kr hyllinge 

DEN/ Langaa 

CZE/ Lužice 

GER/ Lauterstein 

DEN/ Odense NØ 

GER/ Jena 

DEN/ padborg 

GER/ Landsham 

CZE/ Pardubice 

GER/ Pulheim 

HUN/ Orosháza 

NED/Ovezande 

DEN/ Roedekro 

SUI/ Frümsen 

HUN/ Esztergom-K

SUI/ Onnens 

GER/ Bahretal 

GER/ 04639 

GER/ Schnelldorf 

GER/ Großräschen

SVK/ Žabokreky 

CZE/ Dvr Králové 

DEN/ Sörö 

AUT/ St. Georgen 

GER/ Apolda 

FRA/ LES HOPITA

GER/ Gärtringen 

GER/ Dittelbrunn 

GER/ Vorderhinde

GER/ Rennerod 

GER/ Hennef 

ITA/ 

EST/ Järveküla 

GER/ Trendelburg 

LTU/ Dietzenbach 

GER/ Stuttgart 

GER/ Weilheim an

Trademark 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

MX MODULS 

Kosak Racing Team 

Grizzly Yamaha Junior Team INDG 

Grizzly Yamaha Junior Team INDG 

Becker Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Becker Racing 

Team Motorrad Waldmann 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

Kosak Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Husqvarna Maurer-Gép Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

HTS KTM Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

MPS Racing / Mefo Junior Racing Team /

ADAC Hessen - Thüringen MX Masters R

MX Slovakia 

Classic Oil SHR Racing 

HSV Ried 

PrivateerMX 

EHR Racing-Rider Sports Evolution 

FinkMoto 

AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmitz 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Motorspor

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

STC Racing IXS 

Team marXparts by Mefo Sport 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
2:02.342 
2:03.228 
2:03.895 
2:04.046 
2:04.834 
2:05.076 
2:05.310 
2:05.636 
2:06.008 
2:06.096 
2:06.154 
2:06.379 
2:06.703 
2:07.016 
2:07.726 
2:07.765 
2:08.557 
2:09.106 
2:09.118 
2:09.460 
2:09.699 
2:10.207 
2:10.534 
2:11.036 
2:11.634 
2:12.452 
2:12.636 
2:12.692 
2:12.702 
2:13.415 
2:13.865 
2:14.495 
2:14.616 
2:14.999 
2:15.527 
2:17.280 
2:17.655 
2:18.816 
2:19.231 
2:19.354 
2:20.014 
2:20.785 
2:21.444 

Diff 

0.886 
1.553 
1.704 
2.492 
2.734 
2.968 
3.294 
3.666 
3.754 
3.812 
4.037 
4.361 
4.674 
5.384 
5.423 
6.215 
6.764 
6.776 
7.118 
7.357 
7.865 
8.192 
8.694 
9.292 

10.110 
10.294 
10.350 
10.360 
11.073 
11.523 
12.153 
12.274 
12.657 
13.185 
14.938 
15.313 
16.474 
16.889 
17.012 
17.672 
18.443 
19.102 

In Lap 
7 
9 
5 
4 
3 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
5 
2 
5 
6 
6 
7 
4 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
2 
6 
7 
5 
4 
6 
6 
4 
5 
7 
6 
2 
4 
5 
6 
7 
5 
4 
7 

km/h 
48,552 
48,203 
47,944 
47,885 
47,583 
47,491 
47,402 
47,279 
47,140 
47,107 
47,085 
47,001 
46,881 
46,766 
46,506 
46,492 
46,205 
46,009 
46,004 
45,883 
45,798 
45,620 
45,505 
45,331 
45,125 
44,846 
44,784 
44,765 
44,762 
44,523 
44,373 
44,165 
44,126 
44,000 
43,829 
43,269 
43,151 
42,790 
42,663 
42,625 
42,424 
42,192 
41,995 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 22 degrees dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Printed: 10.08.2019 13:24:17 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-37/19

Int. Motocross Gaildorf 
Klasse 4 Junior Cup 85 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:49 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

10.08.2019 13:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
350 
570 
509 

Name 
Lennox Litzrodt 
Jonas Wahl 
Yoran Moens 

FNM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

Nat/Hometown 

GER/Apolda 

GER/Gschwend 

BEL/ Kampenhout

Trademark 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

PrivateerMX 

Team OneForOne Production 

Laps 
7 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
2:22.413 
2:22.735 
2:23.679 

Diff 
20.071 
20.393 
21.337 

In Lap 
5 
7 
3 

km/h 
41,710 
41,616 
41,342 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 22 degrees dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Printed: 10.08.2019 13:24:17 
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Klasse 4 Junior Cup 85 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:49 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

10.08.2019 13:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        
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